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Brief
• 550 units + 335 BTR units - mix of 1, 2 and 3 bedroom unit - 92 affordable/community housing 

units in accordance with the ACT Government's affordable home purchase scheme 

• 180 publicly available car parks to be retained within the future development

• Active frontage along belconnen bus interchange, Swanson Ct. and Chandler St.

• Additional commercial uses on the site in accordance with the crown lease

• Improved accessible pedestrian connection from Cohen Street to Chandler Street and mid block 

link from interchange to Belconnen Community Centre

• Minimise internal facing units
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Braddon Place TITLE : 

PRESENTATION – AUGUST 2020

BLOCK 10 - SECTION 8
MASSING

BLDG A = RESIDENTIAL UNITS

BLDG B = BUILD TO RENT

www.coxarchitecture.com.au

Cox Architecture

Drawing Title

Project

Drawing Number:

PL
O

T 
ST

AM
P 

D
AT

E:
 

Scale:

Revision:

Date:

18
/1

0/
20

22
 5

:5
8:

17
 P

M

1 : 100 @ A1

ISOMETRIC - DIAGRAM

Block 17 Section 152, Belconnen ACT

JWLand Belconnen

SK-80-09

BUILDING A

BUILDING B

MASSING

BELCONNEN 
BLOCK 17 - SECTION 152

OCTOBER 2022



Braddon Place

PRESENTATION – AUGUST 2020

BLOCK 10 - SECTION 8
ACTIVE FRONTAGE - COMMERCIAL FRONTAGE / PEDESTRIAN COLONNADE

ACTIVE FRONTAGE – 
(COMMERCIAL FRONTAGE / PEDESTRIAN COLONNADE)

BELCONNEN 
BLOCK 17 - SECTION 152

OCTOBER 2022

COLONNADE - 5m SETBACK

COMMERCIAL

BUILDING ENTRIES

BELCONNEN BUS INTERCHANGE

www.coxarchitecture.com.au

Cox Architecture

Drawing Title

Project

Drawing Number:

PL
O

T 
ST

AM
P 

D
AT

E:
 

Scale:

Revision:

Date:

18
/1

0/
20

22
 5

:0
4:

15
 P

M

1 : 100 @ A1

ISOMETRIC - ACTIVE
FRONTAGE

Block 17 Section 152, Belconnen ACT

JWLand Belconnen

SK-80-10

* NOTE PROXIMITY OF ACTIVE 
FRONTAGE TO BUS INTERCHANGE



Braddon Place

PRESENTATION – AUGUST 2020

BLOCK 10 - SECTION 8
RESIDENTIAL LOBBIES - BUILDING ENTRY / STREET ADDRESS

RESIDENTIAL LOBBIES 
(BUILDING ENTRY / STREET ADDRESS)

BELCONNEN 
BLOCK 17 - SECTION 152

OCTOBER 2022

COLONNADE - 5m SETBACK

COMMERCIAL

BUILDING ENTRIES

BELCONNEN BUS INTERCHANGE

www.coxarchitecture.com.au

Cox Architecture

Drawing Title

Project

Drawing Number:

PL
O

T 
ST

AM
P 

D
AT

E:
 

Scale:

Revision:

Date:

18
/1

0/
20

22
 5

:0
4:

20
 P

M

1 : 100 @ A1

ISOMETRIC - RESIDENTIAL
LOBBIES

Block 17 Section 152, Belconnen ACT

JWLand Belconnen

SK-80-11

* NOTE PROXIMITY OF BUILDING 
ENTRY TO BUS INTERCHANGE



Braddon Place TITLE : 

PRESENTATION – AUGUST 2020

BLOCK 10 - SECTION 8
PUBLIC CARPARKS

BELCONNEN 
BLOCK 17 - SECTION 152

PUBLIC CAR PARKS
180 PUBLICLY AVAILABLE CAR PARKS TO BE RETAINED 
WITHIN THE FUTURE DEVELOPMENT
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OUTDOOR PILATES AREA

PRIVATE RESIDENTIAL GARDEN /
CHILDREN'S OUTDOOR PLAY AREA 

PRIVATE RESIDENTIAL GARDEN

PRIVATE BBQ AREA

ROOF LEVEL 2 DINING ROOMS AND BBQ AREA

www.coxarchitecture.com.au

Cox Architecture

Drawing Title

Project

Drawing Number:

PL
O

T 
ST

AM
P 

D
AT

E:
 

Scale:

Revision:

Date:

18
/1

0/
20

22
 4

:1
0:

14
 P

M

1 : 1 @ A1

ISOMETRIC - EXTERNAL
AMENITY

Block 17 Section 152, Belconnen ACT

JWLand Belconnen

SK-80-24

OCTOBER 2022



PRESENTATION – AUGUST 2020

BLOCK 10 - SECTION 8
Braddon PlaceBELCONNEN 
BLOCK 17 - SECTION 152 SITE ESD MEASURES

SWANSON COURT

COHEN ST.

C
H

AN
D

LER
 ST.

BELCONNEN BUS INTERCHANGE

ENVIRONMENTALLY SENSITIVE MATERIALS AND ENERGY 
CONSUMPTION 

NO GAS USED ACROSS SITE

SMART MECHANICAL MONITORING TO BE UTILIZED

COMMUNITY GARDENS AND WELCOMING SAFE PUBLIC 
OPEN SPACES

1 ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING STATION TO BE PROVIDED
PER RESIDENTIAL UNIT

PROXIMITY TO BELCONNEN BUS INTERCHANGE AND 
PUBLIC TRANSPORT NETWORKS

SOLAR PANEL INSTALLATION AND ROOFTOP WATER COLLECTION

LOCALLY SENSITIVE PLANTING AND REDUCED STORMWATER RUNOFF

ATRIUM PROVIDING NATURAL LIGHT AND VENTILATION

CENTRALIZED VRF UNITS ACROSS SITE

www.coxarchitecture.com.au

Cox Architecture

Drawing Title

Project

Drawing Number:

PL
O

T 
ST

AM
P 

D
AT

E:
 

Scale:

Revision:

Date:

19
/0

7/
20

22
 2

:5
0:

21
 P

M

As indicated @ A1

19/07/2022 2:50:21
PM

SITE ESD MEASURES

Belconnen Block 17 Section 152

JWLand Belconnen

SK-11-01

ENVIRONMENTAL SUSTAINABILITY

OCTOBER 2022



PRESENTATION – AUGUST 2020

BLOCK 10 - SECTION 8
Braddon Place LOWER GROUND 1:200

LOWER GROUND

BELCONNEN 
BLOCK 17 - SECTION 152

1
DA-40-01

1
DA-40-01

1
DA-40-02

1
DA-40-02

2
DA-40-03

2
DA-40-03

1
DA-40-03

1
DA-40-03

3
DA-40-03

3
DA-40-03

COHEN ST.

SUBSTATION COMMERCIAL 160m2

COMMERCIAL 110m2

FIRE STAIR EGRESS 
FROM ABOVE

M
EC

H
AN

IC
AL

 E
XH

AU
ST

 R
IS

ER

DOMESTIC BREAKTANK
AND BOOSTER PUMPS

REFER TO LANDSCAPE 
PLAN FOR PLANTING ZONE

RL 585.100

RL 584.050

RL 584.400

RL 584.600

RL 585.100

U
P 

TO
 

M
EZ

ZA
N

IN
E

D
O

W
N

 T
O

 
BA

SE
M

EN
T 

1

D
O

W
N

 T
O

 
BA

SE
M

EN
T 

1

U
P 

TO
 

M
EZ

ZA
N

IN
E

RL 584.000

RL 584.000

RL 584.000

RL 584.000

5800
6100

61
00

54
00

5800

6100 5800
6400

5800

54
00

54
00

61
00

5800 6100

61
00

54
00

5800

6100 5800
6400

5800

54
00

54
00

61
00

5800 6100

58
00

61
00

STAIR PRESS.

MECH. 
EXHAUST RISER

STAIR
PRESS.

STAIR PRESS.

STAIR 
PRESS.

STAIR 
PRESS.

FIRE STAIR EGRESS 
FROM BASEMENT

MAIN 
SWITCH 
ROOM

MECHANICAL EXHAUST RISER

BUS SHELTER

PUBLIC LIFT TO 
CHANDLER STREET

5800

MECHANICAL 
EXHAUST 
LOUVERS

REFER TO 
LANDSCAPE PLAN 
FOR PLANTING 
ZONE

BUS SHELTER

BUILDING 
A LOBBY

MID BLOCK LINK FOR 
PEDESTRIAN USE

PUBLIC COLONNADE

RL 584.600 6100

SWANSON CT.

EXISTING BRIDGE 
STRUCTURE

1:5 1:81:8

1:5 1:81:8 1:5

1:5

www.coxarchitecture.com.au

Cox Architecture

Drawing Title

Project

Drawing Number:

PL
O

T 
ST

AM
P 

D
AT

E:
 

Scale:

Revision:

Date:

17
/1

0/
20

22
 9

:3
8:

12
 A

M

1 : 200 @ A1

2022.10.14

1

GA PLAN - LOWER GROUND

Block 17 Section 152, Belconnen ACT

JWLand Belconnen

DA-21-03

OCTOBER 2022



PRESENTATION – AUGUST 2020

BLOCK 10 - SECTION 8
Braddon Place MEZZANINE LEVEL GROUND 1:200

MEZZANINE LEVEL GROUND

BELCONNEN 
BLOCK 17 - SECTION 152

1
DA-40-01

1
DA-40-01

1
DA-40-02

1
DA-40-02

2
DA-40-03

2
DA-40-03

1
DA-40-03

1
DA-40-03

3
DA-40-03

3
DA-40-03

RL 585.866

RL 584.800
RL 588.050

COMMERCIAL 95m2

RL 587.099

LOBBY +
PARCEL ROOM

MECHANICAL 
EXHAUST 
LOUVERS

DOMESTIC BREAKTANK
AND BOOSTER PUMPS

DUAL 150MM WATER SUPPLY AND 
ASSOCIATED METER CABINET

1:20 SLOPE 1:20 SLOPE

D
O

W
N

 T
O

 
LO

W
ER

 
G

R
O

U
N

D

U
P 

TO
 

U
PP

ER
 

G
R

O
U

N
D

U
P 

TO
 

U
PP

ER
 

G
R

O
U

N
D

D
O

W
N

 T
O

 
LO

W
ER

 
G

R
O

U
N

D

6100

61
00

58
00

6100 5800
6400

5800

54
00

54
00

61
00

5800 6100

61
00

58
00

6100 5800
6400

5800

58
00

54
00

54
00

61
00

5800 6100

61
00

61
00

STAIR PRESS.

STAIR PRESS.

STAIR 
PRESS.

STAIR 
PRESS.

MECHANICAL EXHAUST RISER

COHEN ST.

VOID

VOID

REFER TO 
LANDSCAPE PLAN 
FOR PLANTING 
ZONE

RL 587.000

RL 587.000

RL 587.000

RL 587.000

STAIR PRESS.

5800 6100

54
00

EXISTING BRIDGE 
STRUCTURE

SWANSON CT.

1:5 1:81:8

1:5 1:81:8 1:5

1:5

www.coxarchitecture.com.au

Cox Architecture

Drawing Title

Project

Drawing Number:

PL
O

T 
ST

AM
P 

D
AT

E:
 

Scale:

Revision:

Date:

17
/1

0/
20

22
 9

:3
8:

21
 A

M

1 : 200 @ A1

2022.10.14

1

GA PLAN - MEZZANINE
GROUND

Block 17 Section 152, Belconnen ACT

JWLand Belconnen

DA-21-04

OCTOBER 2022



PRESENTATION – AUGUST 2020

BLOCK 10 - SECTION 8
Braddon Place UPPER GROUND 1:200

UPPER GROUND

BELCONNEN 
BLOCK 17 - SECTION 152

1
DA-40-01

1
DA-40-01

1
DA-40-02

1
DA-40-02

2
DA-40-03

2
DA-40-03

1
DA-40-03

1
DA-40-03

3
DA-40-03

3
DA-40-03

C
H

AN
D

LER
ST.

U
P 

TO
 

LE
VE

L 
3

D
O

W
N

 T
O

 
M

EZ
ZA

N
IN

E 
LE

VE
L

COMMUNAL
AMENITY 50m2

COMMUNAL 
AMENITY 75m2

LOBBY

WASTE CHUTE
COLLECTION 
ROOM

FIRE STAIR EGRESS FROM ABOVE
WASTE COMPACTOR

WASTE COMPACTORWASTE CHUTE
COLLECTION 
ROOM

WASTE CHUTE
COLLECTION 
ROOM

VOID

COMMERCIAL WASTE 
ROOM

WASTE ROOM

FIRE STAIR EGRESS FROM ABOVE

FIRE STAIR EGRESS FROM BELOW

PARCEL LOCKER

FIRE STAIR EGRESS FROM BELOW

STAIR PRESS.

STAIR 
PRESS.

RISER

S
TA

IR
  P

R
E

S
S

.

STAIR PRESS. WASTE CHUTE

1:30

RESIDENTS AMENITY 
END OF TRIP FACILITY 
130m2

PEDESTRIAN ENTRY 
TO CAR PARK

FIRE 
CONTROL
ROOM

PUMP
ROOM

COHEN ST.

DUAL 150MM WATER SUPPLY AND 
ASSOCIATED METER CABINET

RL 590.000

RL 590.000

RL 590.000

RL 590.000

BUILDING A 
VEHICLE ENTRY

D
O

W
N

 T
O

 
M

EZ
ZA

N
IN

E

U
P 

TO
 L

EV
EL

 
3

5800 6100

14
68

30
00

10
00

30
00

30
0

61
00

61
00

5800

58
00

58
00

54
00

58
00

5800
6100

61
00

30
00

10
00

30
00

5900

RL 590.500

RL 590.000

RL 590.000

SWANSON CT.

1:5 1:81:8

1:5 1:81:8 1:5

1:5

STAIR PRESS.

www.coxarchitecture.com.au

Cox Architecture

Drawing Title

Project

Drawing Number:

PL
O

T 
ST

AM
P 

D
AT

E:
 

Scale:

Revision:

Date:

17
/1

0/
20

22
 9

:3
8:

34
 A

M

1 : 200 @ A1

2022.10.14

1

GA PLAN - UPPER GROUND

Block 17 Section 152, Belconnen ACT

JWLand Belconnen

DA-21-05

OCTOBER 2022



PRESENTATION – AUGUST 2020

BLOCK 10 - SECTION 8
Braddon Place LEVEL 4 PODIUM 1:200

LEVEL 4 PODIUM

BELCONNEN 
BLOCK 17 - SECTION 152

*

ABBREVIATIONS

1B - 1 BED UNIT
1B+ - 1 BED + STUDY
2B1B - 2 BED 1 BATH UNIT
2B2B - 2 BED 2 BATH UNIT
3B - 3 BEDROOM UNIT

BAL - BALCONY / PRIVATE OPEN SPACE
WG - WINTER GARDEN

DRYING AREA

AIR CONDITION UNIT

S STORAGE

DA

AC

1
DA-40-01

1
DA-40-01

1
DA-40-02

1
DA-40-02

2
DA-40-03

2
DA-40-03

1
DA-40-03

1
DA-40-03

DA-30-021

DA-30-02 2

DA-30-051

DA-30-04

3

DA-30-04

1

DA-30-05 2

AMENITY
DININGROOM +KITCHEN

70m2

ATRIUM VOID ABOVE

BUILDING B
ENCLOSED
AMENITY

STAIR 
PRESS.

WASTE
CHUTE ROOMCHUTE

ROOM

CHUTE

DA-30-03

1

AMENITY
CO-WORKING

SPACE
70m2

80 m²
2B1B

A2

61 m²
2B1B

A4

61 m²
2B1B

A5

70 m²
2B2B

A6

80 m²
2B1B

A7

80 m²
2B1B

A8

80 m²
2B1B

A9

64 m²
2B1B

A10

43 m²
1B
A11

2B1B
A13

2B1B
A14

80 m²
2B1B

A3

2B1B
A25

50 m²
1B
A23 50 m²

1B
A22

50 m²
1B
A18

50 m²
1B
A17

50 m²
1B
A16 50 m²

1B
A15

69 m²
2B2B

A1

50 m²
1B
A28

49 m²
1B
A27

51 m²
1B
A26

114 m²
3B
A29

59 m²
1B
A24

50 m²
1B
A19

50 m²
1B
A20

50 m²
1B
A21

9 m² 11 m²

19 m²

23 m²

9 m²

13 m²

13 m²

18 m²

18 m²

19 m²

8 m² 8 m² 8 m² 8 m² 8 m² 8 m² 8 m² 8 m² 8 m² 8 m²

66 m²
2B1B

A12

8 m²

72 m²

BTR -
2B2B

B1

87 m²

BTR -
2B2B

B2

54 m²
BTR - 1B

B14

61 m²

BTR -
2B1B

B10

66 m²

BTR -
1B+

B4

66 m²

BTR -
1B+

B5

54 m²
BTR - 1B

B12

54 m²
BTR - 1B

B11

49 m²
BTR - 1B

B8

47 m²
BTR - 1B

B9

65 m²

BTR -
1B+

B6

77 m²

BTR -
2B2B

B3

81 m²

BTR -
2B2B

B7

54 m²
BTR - 1B

B13

10 m² 12 m²

14 m²
20 m²

20 m²

20 m²

20 m²

6 m²

9 m²

16 m²

8 m²

6 m²

7 m²

6 m²

12 m²

VOID

STAIR PRESS.

RISER

DA-30-01

5

3
DA-40-03

3
DA-40-03

DA-36-04

3

DA-36-04

4

15 m²

DA-36-01

1

DA-36-02 2

DA-36-05 2

RL 596.800

RL 596.800

S
TA

IR
 P

R
E

S
S

.

RISER.

STAIR 
PRESS.

R
IS

ER

RISER

ST
AI

R
PR

ES
S.

RL 596.800

RL 596.800

RL 596.800

RL 596.800

9600 6270

60
00

66
00

66
00

66
00

66
00

66
00

72
00

7000
8500

6600
6600

6640
7500

7940

10900

11800 10200
DA-36-03

1

RISER

A/C
C

O
ND

E
NSERS

WASTE
CHUTE

DAAC

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

AC

DA

AC

DA

AC
AC

DADA

ACAC

DADA

AC AC

DA

ACAC

DADA

AC

DA

AC

DA

AC

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

19 m²

Ba

Ca

Da

Ea

Fa

Ga

Ha

Ja

Ka

La

Ma

Na

Pa

Aa

9a8a 10a 11a 12a 13a 14a 15a 16a 17a 18a 19a 20a 21a

6a

5a

4a

3a

2a

1a
Ab Bb Cb

Db Eb
Fb

2b

3b

4b

5b

6b

7b

8b

1b

8c

8d

8e

8f

8g

8h

19 m²

9 m²

10 m²

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

WG WG

WG
12m2

70m2

10m2 10m2

DA

70m270m2

44 m²

BUILDING B - BUILD TO RENT
BUILDING B - LEVEL 3

BUILDING A - BUILD TO SELL 

7a

7500

8000

8000

8000

8000

7000

7000

7000

7000

7000

8000

8000

7850

5170 6270 6270 6270 6270 6270 6270 6270 6270 6270 8600 8600 10820

11
35

0

61
00

61
00

80
00

11
43

0

www.coxarchitecture.com.au

Cox Architecture

Drawing Title

Project

Drawing Number:

PL
O

T 
ST

AM
P 

D
AT

E:
 

Scale:

Revision:

Date:

17
/1

0/
20

22
 9

:4
0:

09
 A

M

As indicated @ A1

2022.10.06

2

GA PLAN - LEVEL 4 - PODIUM

Block 17 Section 152, Belconnen ACT

JWLand Belconnen

DA-21-07

OCTOBER 2022



PRESENTATION – AUGUST 2020

BLOCK 10 - SECTION 8
Braddon Place TYPICAL LEVEL 1:200

TYPICAL LEVEL 

BELCONNEN 
BLOCK 17 - SECTION 152

1
DA-40-01

1
DA-40-01

1
DA-40-02

1
DA-40-02

2
DA-40-03

2
DA-40-03

1
DA-40-03

1
DA-40-03

DA-30-021

DA-30-02 2

DA-30-051

DA-30-04

3

DA-30-04

1

DA-30-05 2

DA-30-03

1

2B1B
A192

62 m²
2B1B

A194

62 m²
2B1B

A195

62 m²
2B1B

A196

62 m²
2B1B

A197

62 m²
2B1B

A198

70 m²
2B2B

A199

2B1B
A200

2B1B
A201

2B1B
A202

66 m²
2B1B

A203

50 m²
1B
A20470 m²

2B1B
A206

71 m²
2B1B

A207

2B1B
A193

2B1B
A218

51 m²
1B
A216 51 m²

1B
A215

51 m²
1B
A211

51 m²
1B
A209 51 m²

1B
A208

69 m²
2B2B

A191

50 m²
1B
A221

50 m²
1B
A220

51 m²
1B
A219

1B
A222

2B1B
A223

59 m²
1B
A217

51 m²
1B
A212

51 m²
1B
A213

51 m²
1B
A214

10 m²

7 m²
7 m²

7 m²
7 m²

7 m²
8 m²

8 m²

6 m²

7 m²

8 m²

9 m² 8 m² 8 m² 8 m² 8 m² 8 m² 8 m² 8 m² 8 m²
10 m² 11 m² 8 m²

67 m²
2B1B

A205

9 m²

72 m²

BTR -
2B2B

B90

87 m²

BTR -
2B2B

B91

54 m²
BTR - 1B

B104

61 m²

BTR -
2B1B

B99

66 m²

BTR -
1B+

B93

66 m²

BTR -
1B+

B94

54 m²
BTR - 1B

B101

54 m²
BTR - 1B

B100

49 m²
BTR - 1B

B97
47 m²

BTR - 1B
B98

65 m²

BTR -
1B+

B95

77 m²

BTR -
2B2B

B92

81 m²

BTR -
2B2B

B96

54 m²
BTR - 1B

B102

54 m²
BTR - 1B

B103

10 m² 12 m²

14 m²
8 m²

8 m²

8 m²

8 m²

8 m²

6 m²

9 m²

7 m²

8 m²

6 m²

7 m²

6 m²

DA-30-01

5

3
DA-40-03

3
DA-40-03

DA-36-04

3

DA-36-04

4

DA-36-02 2

DA-36-05 2

9600 6270

60
00

66
00

66
00

66
00

66
00

66
00

72
00

7000
8500

6600
6600

6640
7500

7940

10900

11800 10200

DA

DA

DA
DA

DA

DA
DA

DA
DA

DA
DA

DA

AC

DA

AC

DA

AC

DA

AC
AC

DADA

ACAC

DADA

AC AC

DA

ACAC

DADA

AC

DA

AC

DA

AC

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA
DA

RL 614.800

RL 614.800

RL 614.800

RL 614.800

51 m²
1B
A210

8 m²

WASTE
CHUTERISER

RISER

VOID

CHUTE
ROOM

CHUTE

CHUTE
ROOM

RISER

S
TA

IR
 P

R
E

S
S

.

STAIR 
PRESS.

RISER

ST
AI

R
PR

ES
S.

A/C
C

O
ND

E
NSERS

STAIR PRESS.

A/C CONDENSERS

GENERAL
RISER

STAIR 
PRESS.

Ba

Ca

Da

Ea

Fa

Ga

Ha

Ja

Ka

La

Ma

Na

Pa

Aa

9a8a 10a 11a 12a 13a 14a 15a 16a 17a 18a 19a 20a 21a

6a

5a

4a

3a

2a

1a
Ab Bb Cb

Db Eb
Fb

2b

3b

4b

5b

6b

7b

8b

1b

8c

8d

8e

8f

8g

8h

WG
WG
9m2

72m2

WG
8m2

50m2

WG
12m2

70m2

70m2

70m2

70m2

10m2

WG
10m2

WG
10m2

WG
10m2

WG
10m2

70m2

70m2

DA

DA

BUILDING B - BUILD TO RENT
BUILDING B - LEVEL 9

BUILDING A - BUILD TO SELL 

7a

7500

8000

8000

8000

8000

7000

7000

7000

7000

7000

8000

8000

7850

5170 6270 6270 6270 6270 6270 6270 6270 6270 6270 8600 8600 10820

11
35

0

61
00

61
00

80
00

11
43

0

ABBREVIATIONS

1B - 1 BED UNIT
1B+ - 1 BED + STUDY
2B1B - 2 BED 1 BATH UNIT
2B2B - 2 BED 2 BATH UNIT
3B - 3 BEDROOM UNIT

BAL - BALCONY / PRIVATE OPEN SPACE
WG - WINTER GARDEN

DRYING AREA

AIR CONDITION UNIT

S STORAGE

DA

AC

www.coxarchitecture.com.au

Cox Architecture

Drawing Title

Project

Drawing Number:

PL
O

T 
ST

AM
P 

D
AT

E:
 

Scale:

Revision:

Date:

17
/1

0/
20

22
 9

:4
6:

58
 A

M

As indicated @ A1

2022.10.06

2

GA PLAN - LEVEL 10

Block 17 Section 152, Belconnen ACT

JWLand Belconnen

DA-21-13

OCTOBER 2022



PRESENTATION – AUGUST 2020

BLOCK 10 - SECTION 8
Braddon PlaceBELCONNEN 
BLOCK 17 - SECTION 152

Unit Analysis

OCTOBER 2022



Braddon Place TITLE : 

PRESENTATION – AUGUST 2020

BLOCK 10 - SECTION 8

NE PERSECTIVE SW PERSECTIVE

BELCONNEN B17 S152
LOCATION OF COMMUNITY HOUSING UNITS
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Summary
- 885 units - mix of build to sell and build to rent

- Combined waste and servicing

- Zero gas used across site

- EV charging station to be provided for each unit 

- 95% of units with external aspect and views

- Activation of Belconnen bus interchange

- End of trip facility adjacent to belconnen bus interchange 

- Dedicated lift access from Cohen St to Chandler St

- Within walking distance of Westfield Shopping Centre

- Mid block pedestrian link from Cohen St. to Swanson Ct.

- Mix of landscape and internal amenity across multiple levels
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